DOC# LastName

291429
278780
186803
325106
154974
265968
316173
257416
322133
223975
287269
291814
318646
318274
315426
275138
322938
169987
283825
322768
288609
301688
321881
322254
171554
282983
258272
323133

Arns Joy
Downey Hannah
Morris Timothy
Sporing Kendra
Faulconer Michael
Smither Jordan
Hammons Allen
Dunn Quinton
Bellew Daniel
Noble Levi
Marion Johnny
Henning Justin
Himmelsbach Jesse
Stanley Wallace
Martin Rodger
Richards Michael
Ginter Greg
McGuire Bruce
Hatton Billy
Pellot Rashad
Bingham Kim
Elkins Danny
Grigsby Edward
Noble Jarrod
Parks Ova
Stinson Dekoda
Hall Kimberly
Arthur Joseph

Jade

Deshawn

W

Wayne

Ryan

Steven

Lee

Releases - October 03, 2022

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Grant County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center

Crittenden County Detention Center
Campbell County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center

Knox County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Montgomery County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail

Boone County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Clay County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Perry County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Western KY Corr. Complex
Harlan County Detention Center
Laurel County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



