DOC# La	ast Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
291429 Ar	rns	Joy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278780 Do	owney	Hannah	Jade	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186803 Mo	orris	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
325106 Sp	poring	Kendra		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154974 Fa	aulconer	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265968 Sn	mither	Jordan	Deshawn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316173 Ha	ammons	Allen		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257416 Du	unn	Quinton	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
322133 Be	ellew	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223975 No	oble	Levi		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287269 Ma	arion	Johnny		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
291814 He	enning	Justin	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
		Jesse		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318274 Sta	tanley	Wallace	Ryan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315426 Ma	artin	Rodger	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275138 Ri	ichards	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322938 Gi	inter	Greg		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169987 Mo	cGuire	Bruce		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283825 Ha	atton	Billy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322768 Pe	ellot	Rashad		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288609 Bir	ingham	Kim	Steven	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301688 EII		Danny		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321881 Gr	rigsby	Edward		Shock Probation Began - In State	Perry County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322254 No	oble	Jarrod		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
171554 Pa	arks	Ova		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
282983 Sti		Dekoda	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258272 Ha		Kimberly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323133 Ar	rthur	Joseph	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)